
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 72.90MANJUSHREE BISWASK23EDLFMS018908 1 UR

 91.60SUBHAM POYRAK23EDLFMS007384 2 UR

 91.60SOUPTIK SINGHAK23EDLFMS002001 3 UR

 72.30SNEHA DASK23EDLFMS004434 4 UR

 91.54BARSHAPRITI MONDALK23EDLFMS011997 5 UR

 91.10MEDHA DASK23EDLFMS007667 6 UR

 91.00SAYANTIKA DASK23EDLFMS008724 7 UR

 90.60SOUMILI BHATTACHARJEEK23EDLFMS006086 8 UR

 90.60DEBAPRIYA KONERK23EDLFMS000529 9 UR

 90.30PURBAJA BISWASK23EDLFMS008912 10 UR

 90.10SOMASREE SARKARK23EDLFMS004891 11 UR

 89.90ARPITA CHAKRAK23EDLFMS003683 12 UR

 89.70SAYANTANI DUTTAK23EDLFMS013127 13 UR

 89.50BARNALI SINGHA MODAKK23EDLFMS013662 14 UR

 89.40SAYANTIKA JASHK23EDLFMS014110 15 UR

 89.40SWARNALI KONERK23EDLFMS014736 16 UR

 89.40PRITI BERAK23EDLFMS003217 17 UR

 89.30KUSUM PRASADK23EDLFMS013080 18 SC

 89.00PRIYA MANDALK23EDLFMS003039 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 89.00AYAN GHOSHK23EDLFMS003628 20 UR

 88.70SURAVITA SHEEK23EDLFMS008093 21 UR

 88.60MAHE AFROZK23EDLFMS000939 22 UR

 88.30CHANDAN CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS000258 23 UR

 88.20MANDIRA CHATTERJEEK23EDLFMS005872 24 UR

 88.20SAHELI DEK23EDLFMS016404 25 OB

 88.10ESIKA NATHK23EDLFMS013244 26 UR

 88.10SHREYA HALDERK23EDLFMS007372 27 UR

 88.10TRISHNA SARKARK23EDLFMS006054 28 UR

 88.10SUKLA SAHAK23EDLFMS011013 29 UR

 88.00PUJA DEBNATHK23EDLFMS011403 30 OB

 87.90NANDINI KUMARI SHAWK23EDLFMS010356 31 OB

 87.80SUSMITA PALK23EDLFMS005283 32 UR

 87.80SUDESHNA BHATTACHARJEEK23EDLFMS003190 33 UR

 87.70RITIKA DEBK23EDLFMS006912 34 UR

 87.70SURAVI DEBNATHK23EDLFMS011511 35 OB

 87.40ARNAB MANNAK23EDLFMS014036 36 UR

 87.30DIPANJANA NAYAKK23EDLFMS005607 37 UR

 87.20NARGISH SULTANAK23EDLFMS004334 38 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 87.10ARCHI PRAMANIKK23EDLFMS003347 39 UR

 87.00SUMEADHA CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS013330 40 UR

 86.90RAHULDEB DEK23EDLFMS006441 41 UR

 86.90SUBHRA NANDIK23EDLFMS011383 42 EW

 86.81AKASH PAULK23EDLFMS013295 43 UR

 86.77RAHULDEB DEK23EDLFMS012842 44 UR

 86.70LOKNATH MALIKK23EDLFMS002630 45 SC

 86.40SANDIP GHOSHK23EDLFMS017304 46 UR

 86.40ADITI GOSWAMIK23EDLFMS001233 47 UR

 86.40MOUMITA PRADHANK23EDLFMS009467 48 UR

 86.30MANISHA PANDAK23EDLFMS014504 49 UR

 86.30PARNA SAHAK23EDLFMS003986 50 SC

 86.00ARITRI DUTTAK23EDLFMS007551 51 UR

 86.00ISHITA BHOWMICKK23EDLFMS005772 52 UR

 85.80BRATATI BANDIK23EDLFMS005985 53 UR

 85.69NABAB ANSARYK23EDLFMS003725 54 OA

 85.60RAJANI KHATOONK23EDLFMS010007 55 UR

 85.40MUSHKAN PERWEENK23EDLFMS009626 56 UR

 85.30PARNA NAGK23EDLFMS007701 57 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 85.30DEBASMITA MODAKK23EDLFMS002241 58 OB

 85.30PROVA MONDALK23EDLFMS003676 59 UR

 85.00SNEHA CHATTERJEEK23EDLFMS006984 60 UR

 85.00PROTIVA DEYK23EDLFMS005298 61 UR

 84.90POULAMI SEETK23EDLFMS014507 62 UR

 84.70NIKITA MONDALK23EDLFMS005503 63 OB

 84.70SNEHA NATHK23EDLFMS004538 64 UR

 84.60PRITHA DEBNATHK23EDLFMS010108 65 OB

 84.60PALLABI PALK23EDLFMS002929 66 EW

 84.60BRATATI MANNAK23EDLFMS014911 67 UR

 84.57SAIFUDDIN MONDALK23EDLFMS018104 68 OA

 84.50SUSMITA MONDALK23EDLFMS016437 69 UR

 84.40SANGITA HALDERK23EDLFMS008016 70 SC

 84.20MEGHNA HALDARK23EDLFMS002367 71 UR

 84.06SUKANYA PALK23EDLFMS009653 72 UR

 84.00MAHIMA DALUIK23EDLFMS003413 73 UR

 84.00PALLABI ADAKK23EDLFMS000788 74 UR

 84.00ARPAN GIRIK23EDLFMS014735 75 UR

 83.90KRISHNENDU MANDALK23EDLFMS007604 76 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 83.70RIYA DUTTAK23EDLFMS000162 77 UR

 83.70DIPASHA ROYK23EDLFMS003513 78 UR

 83.60PRIYANKA SARKARK23EDLFMS000819 79 SC

 83.40SUSMITA MAHATAK23EDLFMS009936 80 OB

 83.30SOURAV HALDERK23EDLFMS009719 81 SC

 83.30DEEP CHATTARAJK23EDLFMS001011 82 UR

 83.10ARUNIMA CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS014819 83 UR

 83.00ANUKTA SAHAK23EDLFMS006985 84 OB

 83.00DEBARSHI DASK23EDLFMS001229 85 UR

 82.97CHANDRIKA DASK23EDLFMS010396 86 UR

 82.80DEBLINA BANERJEEK23EDLFMS001542 87 UR

 82.70TULIKA ROYK23EDLFMS002154 88 UR

 82.60SAYAN SARKARK23EDLFMS014314 89 UR

 82.40SAMAPTI DUTTAK23EDLFMS011336 90 OB

 82.30ARPITA SAMANTAK23EDLFMS005279 91 UR

 82.30SAYAN BARIK23EDLFMS000385 92 UR

 82.30SHREYA BISWASK23EDLFMS009118 93 OB

 82.30PRACHI MUKHERJEEK23EDLFMS004729 94 UR

 82.30DISHA PRAMANIKK23EDLFMS012304 95 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 82.20BEAUTY KOLEYK23EDLFMS004276 96 UR

 82.10SHANKHADWIP DUTTAK23EDLFMS010039 97 UR

 82.00SABNAM MUSTARINK23EDLFMS003811 98 OA

 82.00ROHIT DASK23EDLFMS013291 99 OB

 81.90MD DILWAR HOSSAINK23EDLFMS016541 100 OA

 81.90RINI GHOSHK23EDLFMS003460 101 OB

 81.80RIJU BHOWMICKK23EDLFMS009615 102 UR

 81.77SUBHASHRI MANDALK23EDLFMS010926 103 UR

 81.70RISHAV DHOLEYK23EDLFMS007892 104 UR

 81.70SUKRITI KUNDUK23EDLFMS012111 105 UR

 81.70KOYENA DASK23EDLFMS002295 106 UR

 81.63ARNAB CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS005016 107 UR

 81.50ANKANA BANERJEEK23EDLFMS014619 108 UR

 81.50SHREYA SINHAK23EDLFMS001270 109 UR

 81.38ANANYA SAHAK23EDLFMS014099 110 UR

 81.30SHASWATI SATPATHYK23EDLFMS001848 111 UR

 81.30ANWESHA PALK23EDLFMS004992 112 UR

 81.30RUPANJANA CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS001576 113 UR

 81.30AFRIN NAZK23EDLFMS012854 114 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 81.20SHAYNI SAHAK23EDLFMS016329 115 UR

 81.10PRIYA DHALIK23EDLFMS016737 116 SC

 81.10PIU DIGERK23EDLFMS002368 117 SC

 81.10DEBANJANA NAGK23EDLFMS016536 118 UR

 81.08DEBOLEENA CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS000304 119 UR

 81.07SUTAPA MAITYK23EDLFMS014585 120 UR

 80.90SUPRIYA DASK23EDLFMS014986 121 UR

 80.90SUBHECHHA DASK23EDLFMS017807 122 SC

 80.90RETIKA DASK23EDLFMS011745 123 UR

 80.70SWASTIKA SAHAK23EDLFMS009482 124 UR

 80.60SOMASREE BARIKK23EDLFMS002561 125 UR

 80.60PIYALI DASK23EDLFMS009737 126 SC

 80.50MADHURIMA DASK23EDLFMS008233 127 UR

 80.10KATHAMRITA BANERJEEK23EDLFMS013163 128 UR

 80.10SANJUKTA SENK23EDLFMS005417 129 OB

 80.00SRIJITA CHATTERJEEK23EDLFMS014799 130 UR

 80.00SUSMITA MAITYK23EDLFMS000793 131 UR

 80.00PRIYA BISWASK23EDLFMS004323 132 UR

 80.00AYESHA TANWEERK23EDLFMS008109 133 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.94MRINMAY KOTALK23EDLFMS004020 134 SC

 79.90SINCHANA MITRAK23EDLFMS000520 135 UR

 79.70SUPRIMA  MANNAK23EDLFMS015493 136 UR

 79.70NANDINI DUTTAK23EDLFMS008467 137 UR

 79.58BARSHA PANJAK23EDLFMS009677 138 UR

 79.50SAIKAT PODDARK23EDLFMS005272 139 SC

 79.45DEBARATA BHANDRIK23EDLFMS004003 140 UR

 79.40SHINJINI SILK23EDLFMS010468 141 UR

 79.30SOUVIK DASK23EDLFMS014225 142 UR

 78.90NILANJANA RAKSHITK23EDLFMS008437 143 UR

 78.90SEMANTI MAITRAK23EDLFMS003235 144 UR

 78.80BARSHA CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS005379 145 UR

 78.70SONALI BAGK23EDLFMS017616 146 SC

 78.70SUCHANDRA GHOSHK23EDLFMS008523 147 UR

 78.60SATYAKI PAULK23EDLFMS016496 148 OB

 78.50EESHIKA MIDYAK23EDLFMS001033 149 SC

 78.40PRIYANKA MAITYK23EDLFMS014336 150 UR

 78.40MOM BASAKK23EDLFMS009805 151 OB

 78.40SUPRIYAK23EDLFMS015611 152 UR

Page 8 of 23



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.30MOUSUMI MONDALK23EDLFMS004520 153 EW

 78.30PAPIYA GOSWAMIK23EDLFMS011939 154 UR

 78.20AAHELI BANERJEEK23EDLFMS004461 155 UR

 78.00DITSA LAHIRIK23EDLFMS007913 156 UR

 78.00SUBHADIP SINGHAK23EDLFMS008980 157 OB

 78.00TITHI KARK23EDLFMS010177 158 UR

 77.80SHUBHRA MAITYK23EDLFMS011610 159 UR

 77.46SURAJIT DASK23EDLFMS013602 160 UR

 77.40PRITILATA JANAK23EDLFMS005732 161 UR

 77.30ANANNYA DEYK23EDLFMS012174 162 UR

 77.10TRISHA NAIYAK23EDLFMS003049 163 UR

 77.10MONALISA NANDYK23EDLFMS002776 164 UR

 77.00PUJA PALK23EDLFMS010302 165 UR

 77.00PUJA PALK23EDLFMS006288 166 UR

 76.90SEBANTY BHATTACHARYYAK23EDLFMS009201 167 UR

 76.90NABANITA GHOSHK23EDLFMS002023 168 UR

 76.81KRISHNA MIDDYAK23EDLFMS013827 169 SC

 76.80DIGANTIKA BOSEK23EDLFMS007277 170 UR

 76.70ANANYA SANTRAK23EDLFMS005470 171 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 76.62RASHMONI SAUK23EDLFMS001780 172 UR

 76.60PATRALEKHA MUKHERJEEK23EDLFMS003739 173 UR

 76.55NEHA SAMANTAK23EDLFMS016003 174 UR

 76.40SNEHA MITRAK23EDLFMS002234 175 UR

 76.30SUDIPTA ROYK23EDLFMS007500 176 OB

 76.23ANINDITA PURKAITK23EDLFMS011927 177 SC

 76.19SNEHA MONDALK23EDLFMS015644 178 UR

 76.19RISHITA PODDERK23EDLFMS018822 179 UR

 76.10ADITI MUKHERJEEK23EDLFMS009386 180 UR

 76.10SOUJANYA GHOSHK23EDLFMS001143 181 UR

 76.10SOUMI MALLICKK23EDLFMS002127 182 UR

 76.10MOUMITA KONERK23EDLFMS004095 183 UR

 76.00DOLAN MAITYK23EDLFMS001811 184 UR

 75.80SUSANTA LAHAK23EDLFMS002466 185 OA

 75.80SANJANA SAHANIK23EDLFMS002284 186 UR

 75.70SUDIPTA BISWASK23EDLFMS003360 187 SC

 75.50TRISHA BURMANK23EDLFMS009202 188 SC

 75.43YASMIN KHATOONK23EDLFMS007765 189 OA

 75.40SHREYASEE DEYK23EDLFMS007366 190 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 75.40IPSITA SAMANTAK23EDLFMS008277 191 UR

 75.30SNEHA CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS016899 192 UR

 75.30WASIMA SULTANAK23EDLFMS008014 193 UR

 75.20MAYURI BANERJEEK23EDLFMS003312 194 UR

 75.18RATUL ROYK23EDLFMS007339 195 SC

 75.17SHIBAM  BARMANK23EDLFMS011621 196 SC

 75.10SUPRITY DEYK23EDLFMS013965 197 UR

 75.00RAMEN SARKARK23EDLFMS010343 198 SC

 74.96RITTIKA DHARK23EDLFMS008102 199 UR

 74.80SUNITA KARMAKARK23EDLFMS001474 200 UR

 74.80RUPSONA KHATUNK23EDLFMS016307 201 UR

 74.60DEBOLINA CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS016911 202 UR

 74.60PRITI MALLICKK23EDLFMS016956 203 SC

 74.40DEBASHREE PAULK23EDLFMS018893 204 UR

 74.40TITLI NANDIK23EDLFMS004949 205 OB

 74.38SURAVI DUTTAK23EDLFMS015542 206 UR

 74.30TRISHITA GANGULYK23EDLFMS005588 207 UR

 74.30PRAKRITI ADAKK23EDLFMS000815 208 UR

 74.30KEYA RAYK23EDLFMS009689 209 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 74.30SUPRITI SARKARK23EDLFMS002936 210 UR

 74.30SK KHAIRUL BASARK23EDLFMS006471 211 UR

 74.20SUNETRA DEYK23EDLFMS006293 212 UR

 74.00MARIA MALIHAK23EDLFMS014672 213 OA

 73.77ISMA KHATUNK23EDLFMS018754 214 OA

 73.70SUDIPTA PATRAK23EDLFMS003262 215 UR

 73.70ATANU GHOSHK23EDLFMS017776 216 OB

 73.62SOMEN KUMAR SUTRADHARK23EDLFMS005239 217 UR

 73.60URMI BAGK23EDLFMS011384 218 UR

 73.60RIPTA DASK23EDLFMS001764 219 UR

 73.50TAPABINA GHOSHK23EDLFMS015307 220 UR

 73.50INDRANI NASKARK23EDLFMS018917 221 SC

 73.50JANNARUL ISLAMK23EDLFMS015682 222 OA

 73.40SHRUTI KARMAKARK23EDLFMS002470 223 UR

 73.20PURBI BHATTACHARYYAK23EDLFMS010165 224 UR

 73.20SUMANA BISWASK23EDLFMS001168 225 UR

 73.16ANURADHA DHARK23EDLFMS015111 226 UR

 72.90TITHI KIRTUNIAK23EDLFMS012119 227 SC

 72.90MOUSUMI BACHHARK23EDLFMS009509 228 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 72.90POUSHALI ROYK23EDLFMS015401 229 UR

 72.80SHRESTHA BANERJEEK23EDLFMS006862 230 UR

 72.60ANIMON DEYK23EDLFMS014375 231 UR

 72.50SWARALIPI PAULK23EDLFMS001102 232 OB

 72.40ANUSKA SAHAK23EDLFMS002372 233 UR

 72.40SUSMITA SWARNAKARK23EDLFMS014990 234 UR

 72.36SHOEMAIYA KHATUNK23EDLFMS015149 235 OA

 72.33SRIJONI DASK23EDLFMS001846 236 OB

 72.30JHEELIK DALUIK23EDLFMS016412 237 SC

 72.14ISHANI CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS013045 238 UR

 72.10SUMANA RAJBANSHIK23EDLFMS003433 239 SC

 72.10DEBASHIS HALDARK23EDLFMS005262 240 SC

 71.90SUBARNA ROYK23EDLFMS001808 241 UR

 71.80RUMI JANAK23EDLFMS007069 242 UR

 71.70SHILPITA MUKHERJEEK23EDLFMS011108 243 UR

 71.70SAYEL SARKARK23EDLFMS009075 244 OA

 71.70RITAJA SENGUPTAK23EDLFMS002117 245 UR

 71.60TIYASHA GANGULYK23EDLFMS005465 246 UR

 71.50LABONI PAULK23EDLFMS001464 247 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 71.40SUMON BISWASK23EDLFMS011285 248 SC

 71.20ASMITA CHOUDHURYK23EDLFMS009170 249 UR

 71.10SNEHA GHOSHK23EDLFMS008768 250 UR

 71.10AVISIKTA DANDAPATK23EDLFMS017433 251 OB

 71.10SMRITI GHOSHK23EDLFMS006119 252 OB

 71.00OORNEE MITRAK23EDLFMS017155 253 UR

 71.00RASHMIN ISLAMK23EDLFMS003968 254 UR

 70.96ARPITA MONDALK23EDLFMS017586 255 UR

 70.56ANKANA BERAK23EDLFMS017046 256 OB

 70.50SANJANA MUKHERJEEK23EDLFMS015583 257 EW

 70.50SUDESHNA PATRAK23EDLFMS000684 258 UR

 70.50SUPARNA MAHATOK23EDLFMS018029 259 OB

 70.50ARITRA BANERJEEK23EDLFMS001314 260 UR

 70.40SHASWATI SUCHISHRADHAK23EDLFMS010479 261 UR

 70.30TRISHA ACHARYAK23EDLFMS005170 262 UR

 70.30SOUMYADWIP SENGUPTAK23EDLFMS018870 263 UR

 70.29ANUSHKA DASK23EDLFMS014675 264 UR

 70.20SUMAN LASKARK23EDLFMS013649 265 SC

 70.10MANASI CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS012464 266 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.00AMAR KSHETRAPALK23EDLFMS003800 267 SC

 69.70JOYEETA SAHAK23EDLFMS001361 268 UR

 69.60TAYANIKA TAPADARK23EDLFMS011007 269 UR

 69.50SHREYA NATHK23EDLFMS010215 270 UR

 69.40MAMUNI KHATUNK23EDLFMS012139 271 OA

 69.30TITLI SARKARK23EDLFMS015632 272 UR

 69.30SIBAM MANDALK23EDLFMS004515 273 SC

 69.30SRIJITA BATABYALK23EDLFMS003529 274 UR

 69.30SAYAN BARALK23EDLFMS012975 275 UR

 69.10TANIMA SARKARK23EDLFMS016452 276 UR

 69.00ANKITA ADITYAK23EDLFMS006044 277 UR

 68.90SAYANTI BANIKK23EDLFMS018886 278 UR

 68.90ANTARA PANK23EDLFMS004031 279 SC

 68.40ANINDITA CHANDAK23EDLFMS007994 280 UR

 68.30ANNWESHA GOPE MAJIK23EDLFMS005327 281 OB

 68.30SHOVAN GHOSHK23EDLFMS004895 282 UR

 67.70TANUSREE MAJIK23EDLFMS002622 283 UR

 67.70SAMRAGGI ROY CHOWDHURYK23EDLFMS015524 284 UR

 67.40ARUNDHATI DASK23EDLFMS010323 285 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 67.20PRITAM DUTTAK23EDLFMS010325 286 UR

 67.20RIYA KARMAKARK23EDLFMS015335 287 UR

 66.38SREEPARNA NEOGIK23EDLFMS008473 288 UR

 66.10ANIKET MAITIK23EDLFMS018392 289 UR

 65.50PROGOTI SARKARK23EDLFMS009605 290 UR

 63.90RAMIZ RAHMANK23EDLFMS014227 291 OA

 62.71SUKRITI SARDARK23EDLFMS009200 292 SC

 62.00PARTHA HEMRAMK23EDLFMS001248 293 ST

 61.56SK MD MODASSIR HOSSAINK23EDLFMS005213 294 OA

 57.20SHINJINI CHAKRABORTYK23EDLFMS015432 295 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (EW) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 86.90SUBHRA NANDIK23EDLFMS011383 1 EW

 84.60PALLABI PALK23EDLFMS002929 2 EW

 78.30MOUSUMI MONDALK23EDLFMS004520 3 EW

 70.50SANJANA MUKHERJEEK23EDLFMS015583 4 EW
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 87.20NARGISH SULTANAK23EDLFMS004334 1 OA

 85.69NABAB ANSARYK23EDLFMS003725 2 OA

 84.57SAIFUDDIN MONDALK23EDLFMS018104 3 OA

 82.00SABNAM MUSTARINK23EDLFMS003811 4 OA

 81.90MD DILWAR HOSSAINK23EDLFMS016541 5 OA

 75.80SUSANTA LAHAK23EDLFMS002466 6 OA

 75.43YASMIN KHATOONK23EDLFMS007765 7 OA

 74.00MARIA MALIHAK23EDLFMS014672 8 OA

 73.77ISMA KHATUNK23EDLFMS018754 9 OA

 73.50JANNARUL ISLAMK23EDLFMS015682 10 OA

 72.36SHOEMAIYA KHATUNK23EDLFMS015149 11 OA

 71.70SAYEL SARKARK23EDLFMS009075 12 OA

 69.40MAMUNI KHATUNK23EDLFMS012139 13 OA

 63.90RAMIZ RAHMANK23EDLFMS014227 14 OA

 61.56SK MD MODASSIR HOSSAINK23EDLFMS005213 15 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M. Sc. in Food & Nutrition   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 88.20SAHELI DEK23EDLFMS016404 1 OB

 88.00PUJA DEBNATHK23EDLFMS011403 2 OB

 87.90NANDINI KUMARI SHAWK23EDLFMS010356 3 OB

 87.70SURAVI DEBNATHK23EDLFMS011511 4 OB

 85.30DEBASMITA MODAKK23EDLFMS002241 5 OB

 84.70NIKITA MONDALK23EDLFMS005503 6 OB

 84.60PRITHA DEBNATHK23EDLFMS010108 7 OB

 83.40SUSMITA MAHATAK23EDLFMS009936 8 OB

 83.00ANUKTA SAHAK23EDLFMS006985 9 OB

 82.40SAMAPTI DUTTAK23EDLFMS011336 10 OB

 82.30SHREYA BISWASK23EDLFMS009118 11 OB

 82.00ROHIT DASK23EDLFMS013291 12 OB

 81.90RINI GHOSHK23EDLFMS003460 13 OB

 80.10SANJUKTA SENK23EDLFMS005417 14 OB

 78.60SATYAKI PAULK23EDLFMS016496 15 OB

 78.40MOM BASAKK23EDLFMS009805 16 OB

 78.00SUBHADIP SINGHAK23EDLFMS008980 17 OB

 76.30SUDIPTA ROYK23EDLFMS007500 18 OB

 74.40TITLI NANDIK23EDLFMS004949 19 OB
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 73.70ATANU GHOSHK23EDLFMS017776 20 OB

 72.50SWARALIPI PAULK23EDLFMS001102 21 OB

 72.33SRIJONI DASK23EDLFMS001846 22 OB

 71.50LABONI PAULK23EDLFMS001464 23 OB

 71.10AVISIKTA DANDAPATK23EDLFMS017433 24 OB

 71.10SMRITI GHOSHK23EDLFMS006119 25 OB

 70.56ANKANA BERAK23EDLFMS017046 26 OB

 70.50SUPARNA MAHATOK23EDLFMS018029 27 OB

 68.30ANNWESHA GOPE MAJIK23EDLFMS005327 28 OB
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 89.30KUSUM PRASADK23EDLFMS013080 1 SC

 86.70LOKNATH MALIKK23EDLFMS002630 2 SC

 86.30PARNA SAHAK23EDLFMS003986 3 SC

 84.40SANGITA HALDERK23EDLFMS008016 4 SC

 83.60PRIYANKA SARKARK23EDLFMS000819 5 SC

 83.30SOURAV HALDERK23EDLFMS009719 6 SC

 81.10PRIYA DHALIK23EDLFMS016737 7 SC

 81.10PIU DIGERK23EDLFMS002368 8 SC

 80.90SUBHECHHA DASK23EDLFMS017807 9 SC

 80.60PIYALI DASK23EDLFMS009737 10 SC

 79.94MRINMAY KOTALK23EDLFMS004020 11 SC

 79.50SAIKAT PODDARK23EDLFMS005272 12 SC

 78.70SONALI BAGK23EDLFMS017616 13 SC

 78.50EESHIKA MIDYAK23EDLFMS001033 14 SC

 76.81KRISHNA MIDDYAK23EDLFMS013827 15 SC

 76.70ANANYA SANTRAK23EDLFMS005470 16 SC

 76.23ANINDITA PURKAITK23EDLFMS011927 17 SC

 75.70SUDIPTA BISWASK23EDLFMS003360 18 SC

 75.50TRISHA BURMANK23EDLFMS009202 19 SC
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 75.18RATUL ROYK23EDLFMS007339 20 SC

 75.17SHIBAM  BARMANK23EDLFMS011621 21 SC

 75.00RAMEN SARKARK23EDLFMS010343 22 SC

 74.60PRITI MALLICKK23EDLFMS016956 23 SC

 74.30KEYA RAYK23EDLFMS009689 24 SC

 73.50INDRANI NASKARK23EDLFMS018917 25 SC

 72.90TITHI KIRTUNIAK23EDLFMS012119 26 SC

 72.90MOUSUMI BACHHARK23EDLFMS009509 27 SC

 72.30JHEELIK DALUIK23EDLFMS016412 28 SC

 72.10SUMANA RAJBANSHIK23EDLFMS003433 29 SC

 72.10DEBASHIS HALDARK23EDLFMS005262 30 SC

 71.40SUMON BISWASK23EDLFMS011285 31 SC

 70.20SUMAN LASKARK23EDLFMS013649 32 SC

 70.00AMAR KSHETRAPALK23EDLFMS003800 33 SC

 69.30SIBAM MANDALK23EDLFMS004515 34 SC

 68.90ANTARA PANK23EDLFMS004031 35 SC

 62.71SUKRITI SARDARK23EDLFMS009200 36 SC
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 62.00PARTHA HEMRAMK23EDLFMS001248 1 ST
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